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186 Zacky Zack 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,57 26,0 174,022

Lisa JÖHNK 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 9,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 7,0 17,0 78,48 1

139 Lasse 141 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 71,96 27,6 272,391

Malin HANSEN-HOTOPP 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,83 4

229 Canero 14 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 68,04 29,1 370,877

Torben MÖLLEKEN 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 73,70 3

220 Nofretete 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,39 29,2 470,7610

Balázs KAIZINGER 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 8,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 74,13 2

20 Betty Brown Sh 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,48 29,8 570,226

Stefanie SPITZLEI 8,0 8,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,96 5

94 Fay Evd 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,70 29,9 670,115

Jeanette VON SCHILLER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 71,52 7

46 Chicca-Sun 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,83 30,1 769,898

Martina TÖDT 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,96 5

78 Descarado 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,91 31,0 869,024

Michele KAUFHOLD 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,13 9

159 Quiny Lüh 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 66,52 31,6 968,3714

Marco KRÜGER 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,22 8

173 Travenorts Querulant 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,43 32,8 1067,1721

Anna VON BEAUVAIS 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,91 10

260 Clover's Top That 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,52 32,9 1267,0715

Nicolai ALDINGER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,61 12

62 Coolio 39 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,09 32,9 1167,0717

Maike LAGE 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,04 11

145 Lovely Lesson 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,39 32,9 1267,0710

Constanze ZIESENISS 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,74 13

22 Bobby Balou 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,35 33,4 1466,633

Friederike STOCK 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 63,91 18

24.09.2023     12:22:47 1 of 3rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI1*-Intro Jahrgang 1994 & older

Preis der Firma Willke Holding GmbH

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Hans-Friedrich NAGEL (GER) · Laura Josephine WOLF (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

63 Cooperstown Sh 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,87 34,4 1565,6519

Anna-Katharina NIEBUHR 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,43 15

1 Abby Cadabby 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,17 34,6 1665,4312

Franziska BARTON 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,70 19

143 Losino S 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,61 34,6 1665,439

Marina PAPENKORT 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 63,26 21

191 Parkridge 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,09 35,2 1864,7818

Dominika DYMINSKA 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,48 20

161 Raspurry 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,26 35,5 1964,4625

Sarah SCHLOßMÜLLER 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,65 14

178 Veni Villi Vici 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 66,74 36,0 2064,0213

Jan-Frederic BUHR 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 12,0 61,30 26

136 Kristall M 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,17 36,2 2163,8027

Beeke JANKOWSKI 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,43 15

126 Jade 69 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,30 36,3 2363,7016

Merle DENKER 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,09 28

43 Charly Brown K 3 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,48 36,3 2263,7024

Dr. Maximilian SPONAGEL 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 63,91 17

91 Everglow 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,65 36,4 2463,5920

Maike LAGE 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 61,52 24

259 The Diamond Artist 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,13 36,9 2563,1523

Antje-Carolin KORDINA 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,17 22

219 Lumiere d'Or 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,57 37,1 2662,9322

Imre TÓTH 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 61,30 26

5 Alfalfa Lenno 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,39 38,2 2761,8526

Marietta WILLMANN 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,30 25

85 Edmee Mf 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,87 38,7 2861,3028

Sarah-Thyrina SONNABEND 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,74 23
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128 Kalayana 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,57 40,7 2959,3530

Miriam BÜCHLER 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,13 29

177 Venezuela 9 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,43 42,9 3057,0729

Sonja WOOST 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 10,0 53,70 30

138 Lady Livella 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,0 11,0 55,43 47,1 3152,9331

Martina TÖDT 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 50,43 31

265 Ebony's Elli 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 50,43 50,3 3249,6732

Laura JAHN 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 3,0 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 9,0 48,91 32

Technical Delegate: Dr. Peter KOEPPEL (GER)32 Competitors
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